
R

A

E

D

C

B

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

R Waga (kg)

Waga (kg)

KOD

KOD

orion170

orion174

WYMIARY (mm)

WYMIARY (mm)

3,00

2,60

1,26

2,00

1,40

1,40

0,32

0,30

0,27

0,29

1,365 176

143

A

E

D

C

B

0,25 0,25

A

C
E

D

B

A B C D E Waga (kg)KOD

orion171

orion172

orion173

WYMIARY (mm)

1,00

2,00

3,00

1,30

1,30

1,30

1,40

1,40

1,40

0,30

0,30

0,30

0,29

0,29

0,29

136

195

246

Schody Roman

Schody Kanto

Schody TRG

18


	Strona 1

